
 2010-2011 Youth 14 

Men's Sabre 

Rolling Point Standings

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 8/1/2010
Top 4 Results

NAME BTH DIVISION

Rolling 

Total

Age 

Group 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Shainberg, Jonah 1996 WEST-ROCK 702 244 274 184 138 106

2 Liang, Calvin 1997 SAN DIEGO, CALIF. 590 204 202 184 102 102

3 Lucchetti, Stefano 1997 NEW JERSEY 586 167 280 139 101 66

4  Li, Sean V 1996 NORTHERN CALIF. 429.5 200 170 100 100 59.5

5  Gleeson, Andrew 1996 NORTHERN CALIF. 397 202 140 139 62 56

6  Dalli, Jeffrey 1996 NORTHERN CALIF. 336.5 196.5 140 137 59.5 0

7  Meng, Jason 1996 NORTH TEXAS 330.5 135.5 137 68.5 67 58

8  Chin, Edward 1996 METROPOLITAN, NYC 275 137 138 137 0 0

9 Dolegiewicz, Marcel 1997 ILLINOIS 261 123 138 64 59 0

10 Lewicki, Matthew 1997 NEW JERSEY 259 121 138 63 58 0

11 Turner, Gavin 1997 NEW ENGLAND 254 114 140 57 57 0

12 Bak, Mikolaj 1997 NEW JERSEY 245.5 61.5 184 61.5 0 0

13  Murphy, Blake A 1996 GEORGIA 198 198 138 60 0 0

14  Cichocki, David 1996 ILLINOIS 170 0 170 0 0 0

15  Baran, Timothy A 1996 GEORGIA 162 162 101 61 0 0

16  Piacentini, Timothy V 1996 NEW ENGLAND 139 0 139 0 0 0

17  Jones, Ian 1996 ORANGE COAST 138 0 138 0 0 0

18T Metryka, Karol 1997 NEW JERSEY 137 0 137 0 0 0

18T Szumilo, Adrian 1997 NEW JERSEY 137 0 137 0 0 0

20 Buchwald, Jonah 1997 NORTH CA 131 131 68 63 0 0

21T # Kwong, Samuel 1998 CENTRAL CA 107 0 107 0 0 0

21T  Stubna, Michael 1996 ILLINOIS 107 0 107 0 0 0

23T  DuBois, Walker 1996 SOUTHERN CALIF. 106 0 106 0 0 0

23T  Quinton, Tristan G 1996 NEW JERSEY 106 0 106 0 0 0

25  Mendoza, Marc S 1996 SAN DIEGO, CALIF. 104 0 104 0 0 0

26T  Polston, Eli 1996 CAPITOL 103 0 103 0 0 0

26T  Weix, Derek P 1996 NORTH TEXAS 103 0 103 0 0 0

28T  Stubna, Thomas 1996 ILLINOIS 101 0 101 0 0 0

28T  Zeiss, Jacob 1996 SOUTHERN CALIF. 101 0 101 0 0 0

30 # Schorman, Christopher 1998 SOUTHERN CALIF. 100 0 100 0 0 0

31T  Crockett, Joseph L 1996 KANSAS 70 70 70 0 0 0

31T George, Evan 1997 CENTRAL CA 70 0 70 0 0 0

31T  Parker, David L. 1996 NEW JERSEY 70 0 70 0 0 0

34T Merchant, Julian 1997 WEST-ROCK 68 0 68 0 0 0

34T  Recinto, Jose 1996 CENTRAL CA 68 0 68 0 0 0

36T  Bonners, Kevin KC 1996 NEW JERSEY 67 0 67 0 0 0

36T  Gokea, Siegfried 1996 METRO NYC 67 0 67 0 0 0

38T Musgrave, Walter 1997 SAN DIEGO, CA 66 0 66 0 0 0

38T  Parsons, Grady 1996 MT. VALLEY 66 0 66 0 0 0

40  Reeves, Alexander 1996 KANSAS 61.5 61.5 61.5 0 0 0

41  Lu, Wenrui * 1996 S. JERSEY 59.5 59.5 59.5 0 0 0

42  Vingoe, Sandy 1996 METROPOLITAN, NYC 55 55 55 0 0 0
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DOMESTIC RESULTS - YOUTH 14 as of: 8/1/2010 DOMESTIC RESULTS - CADET as of: 8/1/2010

NOV Y14 2009 APR Y14 2010 Y14 NATS 2010 CDT NTLS 2010 CDT OCT 2009 CDT NOV 2009 CDT JO's 2010

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shainberg, Jonah 10 106 20 67 7 138 Shainberg, Jonah 8 274 np 0 85 0 72 0

Liang, Calvin 14 102 27.5 59.5 14 102 Liang, Calvin 15 202 np 0 93 0 np 0

Lucchetti, Stefano 21 66 32 55 15 101 Lucchetti, Stefano 5 280 np 0 np 0 36 0

Li, Sean V 27.5 59.5 16 100 16 100 Li, Sean V 74 0 np 0 48 0 np 0

Gleeson, Andrew 31 56 25 62 5 140 Gleeson, Andrew 61 0 np 0 72 0 np 0

Dalli, Jeffrey 27.5 59.5 8 137 33 0 Dalli, Jeffrey 69 0 np 0 94 0 132 0

Meng, Jason 20 67 18.5 68.5 29 58 Meng, Jason 46 0 48.5 0 70 0 np 0

Chin, Edward 8 137 33 0 38 0 Chin, Edward 36 0 np 0 89 0 np 0

Dolegiewicz, Marcel np 0 23 64 28 59 Dolegiewicz, Marcel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewicki, Matthew 24 63 29 58 47 0 Lewicki, Matthew np 0 np 0 115 0 np 0

Turner, Gavin 30 57 43 0 30 57 Turner, Gavin 71 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bak, Mikolaj 25.5 61.5 51 0 61 0 Bak, Mikolaj np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Murphy, Blake A 39 0 7 138 27 60 Murphy, Blake A np 0 89 0 104.5 0 np 0

Cichocki, David np 0 39 0 37 0 Cichocki, David 40 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Baran, Timothy A np 0 15 101 26 61 Baran, Timothy A 88 0 np 0 np 0 120 0

Piacentini, Timothy V 38 0 54 0 50.5 0 Piacentini, Timothy V np 0 np 0 116 0 116 0

Jones, Ian np 0 37 0 43 0 Jones, Ian 50 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Metryka, Karol np 0 np 0 41 0 Metryka, Karol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Szumilo, Adrian np 0 63 0 89 0 Szumilo, Adrian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Buchwald, Jonah np 0 24 63 19 68 Buchwald, Jonah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwong, Samuel np 0 np 0 81 0 Kwong, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stubna, Michael np 0 52 0 42 0 Stubna, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DuBois, Walker 56 0 np 0 np 0 DuBois, Walker np 0 np 0 126 0 np 0

Quinton, Tristan G 46 0 np 0 68 0 Quinton, Tristan G np 0 np 0 119.5 0 np 0

Mendoza, Marc S 42 0 40 0 83 0 Mendoza, Marc S 91 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Polston, Eli np 0 75 0 np 0 Polston, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weix, Derek P 52 0 np 0 77 0 Weix, Derek P 94.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stubna, Thomas np 0 46 0 73.5 0 Stubna, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeiss, Jacob 50 0 76 0 114 0 Zeiss, Jacob 97 0 81 0 110 0 np 0

Schorman, Christopher np 0 np 0 59 0 Schorman, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Crockett, Joseph L 17 70 41 0 67 0 Crockett, Joseph L 83 0 np 0 111 0 131 0

George, Evan np 0 np 0 96 0 George, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, David L. np 0 np 0 np 0 Parker, David L. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Julian np 0 49 0 58 0 Merchant, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Recinto, Jose np 0 np 0 88 0 Recinto, Jose np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bonners, Kevin KC np 0 np 0 92 0 Bonners, Kevin KC np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gokea, Siegfried np 0 60 0 44.5 0 Gokea, Siegfried np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Musgrave, Walter 41 0 56 0 57 0 Musgrave, Walter 107 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parsons, Grady np 0 np 0 np 0 Parsons, Grady np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Reeves, Alexander 25.5 61.5 np 0 np 0 Reeves, Alexander np 0 np 0 108 0 np 0

Lu, Wenrui * np 0 27.5 59.5 52 0 Lu, Wenrui * np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vingoe, Sandy np 0 np 0 32 55 Vingoe, Sandy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0
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as of:

TX Y14 2009

RKYPT 

Y14 2009

ROCH 

Y14 2009 KY Y14 2009 VA Y14 2010 NJ Y14 2010 CA Y14 2010 MA Y14 2010

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shainberg, Jonah 5 140 21 66 10 106 np 0 9 107 2 184 np 0 8 137

Liang, Calvin 2 184 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 3 170 np 0

Lucchetti, Stefano 7 138 18 69 9 107 np 0 14 102 9 107 np 0 6 139

Li, Sean V 3 170 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 13 103 np 0

Gleeson, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 6 139 np 0

Dalli, Jeffrey 10 106 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 5 140 np 0

Meng, Jason 8 137 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Edward np 0 np 0 7 138 np 0 np 0 15 101 np 0 21 66

Dolegiewicz, Marcel np 0 np 0 16 100 7 138 12 104 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewicki, Matthew np 0 7 138 np 0 np 0 np 0 8 137 np 0 np 0

Turner, Gavin np 0 11 105 5 140 np 0 np 0 6 139 np 0 14 102

Bak, Mikolaj 16 0 17 70 32 0 2 184 7 138 11 105 np 0 30 0

Murphy, Blake A 35 0 np 0 25 0 20 0 25T 0 32 0 np 0 38 0

Cichocki, David np 0 np 0 np 0 3 170 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Baran, Timothy A 17 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 51 0 np 0 49 0

Piacentini, Timothy V 12 104 14 102 6 139 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 20 67

Jones, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 7 138 np 0

Metryka, Karol np 0 13 103 8 137 np 0 11 105 16 100 np 0 22 65

Szumilo, Adrian 23 0 23 0 28 0 8 137 24 0 27 0 np 0 44 0

Buchwald, Jonah 20 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kwong, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 9 107 np 0

Stubna, Michael np 0 np 0 18 0 9 107 np 0 np 0 np 0 33 0

DuBois, Walker np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 10 106 np 0

Quinton, Tristan G 11 105 10 106 11 105 18 0 20 0 13 103 np 0 39 0

Mendoza, Marc S 14 102 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 12 104 np 0

Polston, Eli np 0 33 0 np 0 np 0 13 103 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weix, Derek P 13 103 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stubna, Thomas np 0 np 0 15 101 13 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 47T 0

Zeiss, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 15 101 np 0

Schorman, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 16 100 np 0

Crockett, Joseph L 15 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

George, Evan 30 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 17 70 np 0

Parker, David L. 42 0 39 0 np 0 np 0 22 0 17 70 np 0 27 60

Merchant, Julian np 0 24 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 19 68 np 0 28 59

Recinto, Jose np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 19 68 np 0

Bonners, Kevin KC np 0 20 67 np 0 np 0 np 0 31 0 np 0 np 0

Gokea, Siegfried np 0 37 0 np 0 np 0 17 0 20 67 np 0 31 0

Musgrave, Walter 25 0 40 0 np 0 12 0 np 0 21 66 np 0 np 0

Parsons, Grady np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 21 66 np 0

Reeves, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Wenrui * np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 36 0 np 0 29 0

Vingoe, Sandy np 0 28 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 26 0 np 0 41 0

8/1/2010DOMESTIC RESULTS - SUPER YOUTH 14
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